© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Time Delay Relays
Dedicated - Delay-on-Break
Rev: 1-A-062216
KSDB SERIES
Description
The KSDB Series is designed for general purpose commercial

(Positive Switching)
(Negative Switching)
Ordering Information
MODEL
INPUT
VOLTAGE
ADJUSTMENT TIME DELAY
SWITCHING
MODE
MODEL
INPUT
VOLTAGE
ADJUSTMENT TIME DELAY
SWITCHING
MODE
KSDB1110MP 12VDC Fixed 10m Positive KSDB314SP 24VDC Fixed 4s Positive
KSDB1115SP 12VDC Fixed 15s Positive KSDB315SP 24VDC Fixed 5s Positive
KSDB1120SP 12VDC Fixed 20s Positive KSDB324N 24VDC External 1 - 100m Negative
KSDB113MP 12VDC Fixed 3m Positive KSDB330N 24VDC Onboard 0.1 - 10s Negative
KSDB113SP 12VDC Fixed 3s Positive KSDB4120M 120VAC Fixed 20m n/a
KSDB120P 12VDC External 0.1 - 10s Positive KSDB4160S 120VAC Fixed 60s n/a
KSDB134P 12VDC Onboard 1 - 100m Positive KSDB4190M 120VAC Fixed 90m n/a
KSDB2115S 24VAC Fixed 15s n/a KSDB431 120VAC Onboard 1 - 100s n/a
KSDB220 24VAC External 0.1 - 10s n/a KSDB61150S 230VAC Fixed 150s n/a
KSDB231 24VAC Onboard 1 - 100s n/a KSDB631 230VAC Onboard 1 - 100s n/a
If you don’t find the part you need, call us for a custom product 800-843-8848
© 2016 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Time Delay Relays
Dedicated - Delay-on-Break